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Women / 7 / L9 R3 grp1
Session: R1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Janell Cruz7102
Tumblebees

9.300 9.600 9.8509.550 38.300
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Sophia Chalk7061
Dynamo - OK

8.875 9.750 9.6509.375 37.650
12 1 2T 3 2T

2T

Amy Gonzalez7223
Tumblebees

9.275 9.325 9.7009.350 37.650
4 4T 4 2 2T

2T

Kiara Booker7328
Suncoast

9.175 9.500 9.3759.000 37.050
5 3 8 5 4 

4 

Alison Mendel7327
Suncoast

9.050 9.150 9.3009.200 36.700
9 8 6 7T 5 

5 

Jordan Kinkead7013
Victory - CA

9.075 9.250 8.9509.375 36.650
7T 6 2T 12 6 

6 

Zyra Shivers7127
Gym-Fit Sports

9.000 9.200 9.1259.150 36.475
10 7 7 9 7 

7 

Hannah Drielick7326
Suncoast

8.925 9.325 9.6258.300 36.175
11 4T 14 4 8 

8 

Madison Burnstein7325
Suncoast

9.150 8.775 8.8509.250 36.025
6 10 5 13 9 

9 

Haley Ellis7053
Just Jymnastics

9.075 9.125 9.0508.550 35.800
7T 9 10T 10T 10 

10 

Rianna Adams7063
GMGC - NY

9.350 8.400 9.3008.550 35.600
1T 12 10T 7T 11 

11 

Grace MacCulloch7008
Victory - CA

9.350 8.450 9.3258.275 35.400
1T 11 15 6 12 

12 

Sydney Wells7336
Nassau Gymnastics

8.850 8.200 8.8258.550 34.425
13T 13 10T 14 13 

13 

Piper Doten7137
D.E.E.N.O.S. Planet

8.825 7.800 8.8008.525 33.950
15 14 13 15T 14 

14 

Alexis Zummo7064
GMGC - NY

8.750 7.150 9.0508.725 33.675
16 16 9 10T 15 

15 

Rachel Collins7138
D.E.E.N.O.S. Planet

8.850 7.475 8.8008.125 33.250
13T 15 16 15T 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / L9 R3 gpr2
Session: R1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaiden Takyi-Micah7058
Dynamo - OK

9.400 9.725 9.6759.525 38.325
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Alexandria Woody7025
Dynamo - OK

9.025 9.675 9.7759.225 37.700
9T 2 4 1 2 

2 

Anna Clifford7142
Integrity

9.100 9.350 9.3759.325 37.150
8 4 2 8 3 

3 

Kaylee Pizzano7324
Suncoast

9.175 9.325 9.2759.275 37.050
5T 5 3 12 4 

4 

Karlee North7144
Integrity

9.300 9.100 9.4509.125 36.975
2T 8T 6T 4T 5 

5 

Keegan Bullock7059
Dynamo - OK

9.175 9.500 9.4258.750 36.850
5T 3 9T 7 6 

6 

Laurissa Bright7190
Capitol City  OH

9.225 9.175 9.3509.050 36.800
4 6 8 9T 7 

7 

Angelina Martinez7009
Victory - CA

9.300 9.125 9.4508.675 36.550
2T 7 11 4T 8 

8 

Katelynn Fisher7189
Capitol City  OH

9.025 9.100 9.4508.750 36.325
9T 8T 9T 4T 9T

9T

Erin Finney7143
Integrity

9.000 8.950 9.2509.125 36.325
11 10T 6T 13 9T

9T

Ashlee Davies7006
Victory - CA

8.775 8.950 9.1008.600 35.425
15 10T 12 15 11 

11 

Mireya Agojo7005
Victory - CA

8.800 8.225 9.2008.400 34.625
14 14 13 14 12 

12 

Klae Kelly7055
Just Jymnastics

8.925 8.525 9.3257.050 33.825
12 13 15 11 13 

13 

Madison Sakalosky7332
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 7.550 8.1509.200 33.800
13 16 5 16 14 

14 

Paige White7318
GMGC - NY

8.600 7.850 9.3507.900 33.700
16 15 14 9T 15 

15 

Sydney Biggerstaff7062
Dynamo - OK

9.175 8.650 9.7250.000 27.550
5T 12 16 2 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / L9 R3 grp3
Session: R1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Heather Allen7313
Starlight Gymnastics

9.250 9.775 9.0509.300 37.375
2T 1 1 8 1 

1 

Bethany Robinson7192
Capitol City  OH

9.200 9.200 9.1509.200 36.750
4 3 3 5 2 

2 

Payton Snodgrass7343
Capitol City  OH

8.950 9.275 9.5008.400 36.125
10 2 8 1 3 

3 

Eva Rudajev7334
Stars Gymnastics

8.750 8.725 8.5509.000 35.025
14T 5 4 12 4 

4 

Brooke Barber7333
Stars Gymnastics

9.250 7.125 9.3259.250 34.950
2T 15 2 3 5 

5 

Caitlin Fuelling7054
Just Jymnastics

9.025 8.350 8.6758.450 34.500
7T 6 7 11 6 

6 

Brittany Tate7188
Capitol City  OH

9.000 7.800 8.4008.925 34.125
9 8 5 14T 7 

7 

Ashley McConville7291
North Port 

9.025 9.000 8.4507.625 34.100
7T 4 16 13 8 

8 

Lydia Due7060
Dynamo - OK

9.150 8.100 9.1007.725 34.075
5 7 15 6 9 

9 

Katelyn Kirves7605
Suncoast

9.125 7.450 9.0008.250 33.825
6 12T 12 9 10 

10 

Dominque Hughes7335
Stars Gymnastics

8.750 7.450 9.3008.300 33.800
14T 12T 10T 4 11T

11T

Nicole Crean7136
D.E.E.N.O.S. Planet

8.850 7.525 8.9008.525 33.800
12T 10 6 10 11T

11T

Mia Lopez7331
Stars Gymnastics

8.875 7.475 9.0758.300 33.725
11 11 10T 7 13 

13 

Brooke Kaufman7007
Victory - CA

8.850 7.750 8.4008.200 33.200
12T 9 13 14T 14 

14 

Philisha Wallace7305
Nassau Gymnastics

8.575 7.450 7.8508.375 32.250
16 12T 9 16 15 

15 

Gianna Brooks7146
Integrity

9.325 0.000 9.3508.075 26.750
1 16 14 2 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: R1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Dynamo - OK 7 114.200 27.750 29.150 28.125 29.175
11 1 1

2 Suncoast 7 111.675 27.500 28.150 27.725 28.300
2T4 2 2

3 Integrity 7 110.875 27.725 27.400 27.575 28.175
42T 4 3

4 Capitol City  OH 7 110.575 27.450 27.650 27.175 28.300
2T5 3 5

5 Victory - CA 7 109.675 27.725 27.325 26.650 27.975
52T 5 6

6 Stars Gymnastics 7 105.925 27.025 23.750 27.450 27.700
6T6T 7 4

7 Just Jymnastics 7 104.125 27.025 26.000 24.050 27.050
86T 6 9

8 GMGC - NY 7 102.975 26.700 23.400 25.175 27.700
6T8 8 7T

9 D.E.E.N.O.S. Planet 7 101.000 26.525 22.800 25.175 26.500
99 9 7T
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Women / 7 / L7 W3 grp1
Session: W3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Presleigh Buck7135
R-Athletics - MI

9.500 9.350 9.7759.500 38.125
2 3T 4 1 1 

1 

Gabriella Pozo7285
International Miami

9.400 9.300 9.5259.625 37.850
3 5 1 3 2 

2 

Jhadleigh Fallon7132
R-Athletics - MI

9.275 9.600 9.4259.025 37.325
6 1 12 6 3 

3 

Rylee Meyer7048
Byers -CA

9.350 9.175 9.1509.450 37.125
4 7 6 14 4 

4 

Maya Belanger7069
SCEGA - CA

9.300 9.350 9.3009.150 37.100
5 3T 9 8T 5 

5 

Alexandra Stierli7317
ACE - Daytona

8.750 9.250 9.6509.375 37.025
13T 6 7T 2 6 

6 

Riley Wilson7075
SCEGA - CA

9.200 9.425 9.3009.075 37.000
8 2 11 8T 7 

7 

Emma Pichelmann7032
VEGA Gym - FL

9.225 8.500 9.3759.375 36.475
7 12 7T 7 8 

8 

Kylie McKay7044
Byers -CA

8.550 8.775 9.2509.475 36.050
16 9T 5 13 9 

9 

Madeleine Parker7341
Peninsula - CA

8.900 9.125 9.0008.850 35.875
9T 8 14 16 10 

10 

Sarah Nguyen7166
International Gold

9.525 8.775 9.1008.400 35.800
1 9T 16 15 11 

11 

Kylie Escatel-Zeek7043
Byers -CA

8.500 8.550 9.3009.100 35.450
17 11 10 8T 12 

12 

Kyndall Johnson7159
West Houston

8.900 8.425 9.2758.725 35.325
9T 13 15 12 13 

13 

Emma Scott7150
Peninsula - CA

8.600 7.700 9.4759.525 35.300
15 15 2T 5 14 

14 

Sarah Coghlan7041
Byers -CA

8.800 7.400 9.5009.525 35.225
12 16 2T 4 15 

15 

Taylor Smith7038
Byers -CA

8.750 8.200 9.3008.950 35.200
13T 14 13 8T 16 

16 

Elizabeth Crawford7046
Byers -CA

8.900 0.000 0.0000.000 8.900
9T 17 17 17 17 

17 
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Women / 7 / L7 W3 grp2
Session: W3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Brown7167
International Gold

9.575 9.200 9.6509.725 38.150
1 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Breckin Quoss7131
R-Athletics - MI

9.400 9.625 9.6259.425 38.075
2T 1 3 2 2 

2 

Nicole Cutino7284
International Miami

9.200 9.350 9.4509.575 37.575
11 3 2 6T 3 

3 

Greta Dooley7153
Peninsula - CA

9.300 9.200 9.6009.175 37.275
7T 5T 7 3 4 

4 

Abbey Massage7049
Paramount - PA

9.350 9.425 9.4758.825 37.075
4T 2 8 5 5 

5 

Sienne Le7045
Byers -CA

9.000 8.625 9.5009.375 36.500
12 11 4T 4 6 

6 

Chloe Chwalik7169
International Gold

9.325 8.675 8.9259.375 36.300
6 9T 4T 17 7T

7T

Emily Massage7050
Paramount - PA

9.250 8.900 9.3758.775 36.300
9T 8 9 9 7T

7T

Gabrielle Gruenewald7168
International Gold

9.250 9.100 9.2008.525 36.075
9T 7 15 13 9 

9 

Mackenzie Meece7161
West Houston

9.400 8.550 9.4508.625 36.025
2T 12 13 6T 10 

10 

Destinyfranchesca Rodrigue7067
SCEGA - CA

8.850 9.300 9.3508.325 35.825
14 4 16 10 11 

11 

Madison Miller7162
West Houston

9.300 8.325 9.3008.675 35.600
7T 14 11 11 12 

12 

Natalie Montalvo7290
Hollywood YMCA

9.350 8.300 9.0508.550 35.250
4T 15 14 14 13T

13T

Giovanna Imperiale7289
Hollywood YMCA

8.925 8.375 9.2508.700 35.250
13 13 10 12 13T

13T

Geislyn Perez7286
International Miami

8.600 8.050 8.9509.250 34.850
17 16 6 15T 15 

15 

Caitlin Babb7230
Tataru's

8.800 7.400 9.4508.650 34.300
15 17 12 6T 16 

16 

Kathryn Went7288
Hollywood YMCA

8.750 8.675 8.9506.700 33.075
16 9T 17 15T 17 

17 
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Women / 7 / L7 W3 grp3
Session: W3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Hammer7152
Peninsula - CA

9.050 9.500 9.7009.550 37.800
11T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Hanan Vasquez7156
West Houston

9.500 9.075 9.5009.400 37.475
1 7 5T 6T 2 

2 

Rachel Komins7120
ACE - Daytona

9.125 9.550 9.4009.350 37.425
9 1 7 11T 3 

3 

Kyra Moore7134
R-Athletics - MI

9.425 9.000 9.4759.475 37.375
2 8 3 9 4 

4 

Clare Andriola7154
Peninsula - CA

9.350 8.675 9.7509.450 37.225
4T 12 4 1 5 

5 

Morgan Kiernan7320
SCEGA - CA

8.850 9.250 9.6009.400 37.100
13T 5 5T 4 6 

6 

Vanessa Franze7040
Byers -CA

9.350 8.700 9.5009.525 37.075
4T 11 2 6T 7 

7 

Abby Carpenter7340
Peninsula - CA

8.850 9.350 9.4009.250 36.850
13T 3T 8T 11T 8 

8 

Ashlyn Nelson7130
R-Athletics - MI

8.700 9.200 9.6509.200 36.750
16T 6 11 3 9 

9 

Jillian Wagner7158
West Houston

9.200 8.150 9.5009.250 36.100
8 18 8T 6T 10 

10 

Kameron McFall7042
Byers -CA

8.200 9.350 9.2509.250 36.050
19 3T 8T 16 11 

11 

Madison Byrd7170
International Gold

9.375 8.750 8.6759.000 35.800
3 10 13 19 12 

12 

Shelby Flowers7039
Byers -CA

9.250 8.100 9.4009.025 35.775
7 19 12 11T 13 

13 

Katherine Timbes7231
Tataru's

8.700 8.650 9.5258.850 35.725
16T 13 14 5 14 

14 

Allison Boatner7119
ACE - Daytona

9.075 8.975 9.3258.075 35.450
10 9 17 14T 15 

15 

Abby Luong7037
Byers -CA

9.325 8.375 9.4508.050 35.200
6 16 18 10 16 

16 

Alexie Scroggins7066
Gulf Coast

9.050 8.300 9.0258.775 35.150
11T 17 15 17 17 

17 

Rachel Osucha7235
Tataru's

8.850 8.575 9.3257.950 34.700
13T 15 19 14T 18 

18 

Megan Kreuzer7036
Byers -CA

8.600 8.600 8.9008.350 34.450
18 14 16 18 19 

19 
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Women / 7 / L7 W3 grp4
Session: W3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Gutierrez7070
SCEGA - CA

9.550 9.575 9.5509.700 38.375
2 4T 1T 4T 1 

1 

Allison Raus7072
SCEGA - CA

9.625 9.675 9.5509.450 38.300
1 2 6 4T 2 

2 

Rebecca Greenberg7330
SCEGA - CA

9.275 9.700 9.5759.700 38.250
8T 1 1T 2T 3 

3 

Kaia Butters7329
SCEGA - CA

9.525 9.600 9.5509.475 38.150
3 3 5 4T 4 

4 

Ashley Pidgeon7068
SCEGA - CA

9.325 9.550 9.5759.350 37.800
6T 6 7 2T 5 

5 

Kalee Thigpen7122
ACE - Daytona

9.450 9.275 9.4009.525 37.650
4T 8 4 8T 6 

6 

Kayelene Nicolazzi7071
SCEGA - CA

9.450 9.200 9.4009.575 37.625
4T 10 3 8T 7 

7 

Rachel McMahon7408
R-Athletics - MI

9.325 9.150 9.6009.075 37.150
6T 13 13 1 8 

8 

Carly Newsome7123
ACE - Daytona

9.275 9.475 9.1759.050 36.975
8T 7 14 15 9 

9 

Kendra Zebroski7233
Tataru's

9.175 9.175 9.3259.125 36.800
11 11T 11 12 10 

10 

Faith Mikkelson7139
Independant Athletes

8.500 9.575 9.3759.225 36.675
17 4T 10 10 11 

11 

Isabella Burkhardt7155
Peninsula - CA

9.000 9.050 9.2509.250 36.550
13T 14 9 14 12 

12 

Kynzie Guanajuato7160
West Houston

9.000 9.250 9.5258.750 36.525
13T 9 15 7 13 

13 

Avery Heffington7121
ACE - Daytona

9.200 9.175 9.2758.450 36.100
10 11T 16 13 14 

14 

Jenna Jaloway7157
West Houston

9.025 8.325 9.3509.300 36.000
12 16 8 11 15 

15 

Meagan Cornforth7124
ACE - Daytona

9.000 8.775 9.0258.175 34.975
13T 15 17 16 16 

16 

Madison Brown7125
ACE - Daytona

8.400 7.775 8.1258.125 32.425
18 17 18 18 17 

17 

Kelsi McNeil7047
Byers -CA

8.750 0.000 8.9009.100 26.750
16 18 12 17 18 

18 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: W3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SCEGA - CA 7 115.400 28.700 28.975 28.975 28.750
31 1 1

2 R-Athletics - MI 7 114.350 28.325 28.575 28.400 29.050
1T3 2 5

3 Peninsula - CA 7 113.325 27.700 28.050 28.525 29.050
1T7 4 2T

4 ACE - Daytona 7 112.925 27.925 28.300 28.250 28.450
66 3 6

5 Byers -CA 7 112.350 28.025 27.300 28.525 28.500
55 5 2T

6 International Gold 7 111.600 28.475 27.075 28.100 27.950
82 6 7

7 West Houston 7 111.550 28.200 26.875 27.950 28.525
44 7 8

8 International Miami 7 110.275 27.200 26.700 28.450 27.925
98 8 4

9 Tataru's 7 108.150 26.825 26.400 26.625 28.300
79 9 9
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